
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15％と消費税10％が含まれております。

Sou Amuse, Sashimi,  Tempura,  Sushi 7 Pieces 14,000 

總 Baked Egg, Soup, Dessert

先附 お造り 天麩羅 鮨七貫 玉子 留椀 甘味

Okonomi Amuse, Sashimi, Soup, Vinegared Dish    9 ,000～

お好み Your Favourite Sushi

Soup, Dessert

シェフのおすすめ三品 お好み鮨 留椀 甘味

Please choose your favouri te sushi  from the a  la  carte menu.

Kindly note that sushi  is  not inc luded in  the pr ice above.

鮨はアラカルトメニューからお好みのものをお選びください。

上記表示価格には、鮨は含まれておりません。

S o u  a n d  Oko n o mi a r e  o n l y  a v a i l a b l e  a t  th e  c o u n ter  s ea ts .

「總」「お好み」はカウンター席でのみご提供しております。

Kei Amuse, Soup, Vinegared Dish ,  Tempura    10,000

繋 Sushi 6 Pieces, Soup, Dessert

先附 酒肴 天麩羅 鮨六貫 留椀 甘味

Rui Amuse, Steamed Egg Custard 8,800

累 Sushi 7 Pieces, Soup, Dessert 

先附 茶碗蒸し 鮨七貫 留椀 甘味

Special  Lunch Amuse, Main Dish,  Side Dish,  Soup, Fruit 5,800

of the Day 先附 主菜 小鉢 留椀 水菓子

ハレの日ランチ

Lunch



3 Kinds of Assorted Sashimi

お造り盛り合わせ 三種

5 Kinds of Assorted Sashimi

お造り盛り合わせ 五種

Abalone & Truff le Hand Rolled Sushi

Steamed Abalone

鮑とトリュフの手巻き寿司 蒸し鮑 鮑出汁

Vinegared Mozuku Seaweed 

もずく酢

Seasonal Vegetable Ohitashi  

旬菜のお浸し

Steamed Egg Custard 

茶碗蒸し

Japanese Pickled Seafood & Kelp

松前漬け

Pufferf ish,  Ponzu Soy Sauce

叩き河豚ぽん酢和え

Finely Chopped Tuna 

鮪なめろう

Gril led Salmon, Sake Lees Soup

焼き鮭粕汁

Seafood Salad 

海鮮サラダ

Deep Fried Tuna

鮪の唐揚げ

Gril led Tuna Crown, Monkfish Liver

Vinegared Miso Yuzu Sauce

鮪の脳天 酢味噌柚香焼き

Assorted Tempura

天婦羅盛り合わせ

6,500

9,800

5,500

1,500

1,700

1,800

2,400

2,800

2,800

3,500

3,800

4,000

4,200

7,500

Premium Tuna Chirashi Sushi 

贅沢鮪ちらし

Tuna, Sea Urchin,  Salmon Roe Chirashi Sushi

鮪 雲丹 いくらちらし

Amuse, Soup, Dessert

先附 留椀 甘味  

Sushi of  the Day 5 Pieces

本日の握り 五貫

Sushi of the Day 10 Pieces

本日の握り 十貫

Premium Tuna Sushi 6 Pieces

贅沢鮪握り 六貫

Vegetable Sushi 5 Pieces

野菜鮨 五貫

A la carte Sushi can be prepared upon request

お好みの握りを一貫からご注文承ります

Seaweed

青さ海苔

Shij imi  Clams

蜆

Strawberry Mil lefeui l le ,  I igura Style

苺 千枚の葉

Japanese Pepper Terrine 

山椒テリーヌ

Fruit  Plate

水菓子盛り合わせ

18,000

20,000

8,000

14,000

18,000

6,000

M a r k e t  P r i c e

            時価

1,000

1,300

2,200

2,500

3,900

Rice Bowls

丼物

Sushi

握り

Soup

椀

Desserts

甘味

Otsukuri

お造り

A la Carte

一品料理

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15％と消費税10％が含まれております。



All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15％と消費税10％が含まれております。

Omakase Enishi                      Amuse, Small  Bite,  Sashimi,  Vinegared Dish                         30,000

おまかせ縁 Soup, Signature  Dish,  Simmered Dish,  Seasonal Dish

             Sushi 9 Pieces, Rolled Sushi,

    Baked Egg, Soup, Dessert 

     シェフのおすすめ八品 鮨九貫 巻物 玉子 留椀 甘味

Okonomi    Amuse, Sashimi,  Simmered Dish,  Seasonal Dish   10,000～

お好み     Your Favourite Sushi

     Soup, Dessert

     シェフのおすすめ四品 お好み鮨  留椀 甘味

     

 Please choose your favouri te  sushi  from the a  la  carte menu.

 Kindly note that sushi  is  not inc luded in  the pr ice above.

     鮨はアラカルトメニューからお好みのものをお選びください。

     上記表示価格には、鮨は含まれておりません。

     O ma k a s e  E n i s h i  a n d  O k o n o mi  a r e  o n l y  a v a i l a b l e

     a t  t h e  c o u n t e r  s e a t s .

     おまかせ「縁」「お好み」はカウンター席でのみ

     ご提供しております。

Kizuna    Amuse, Assorted Dish,  Sashimi,  Soup                20,000

絆 Vinegared Dish,  Gri l led Dish

     Sushi 7 Pieces, Baked Egg, Soup, Dessert

     先附 酒肴盛り お造り 御椀 酢の物 焼物

     鮨七貫 玉子 留椀 甘味

Dinner



3 Kinds of Assorted Sashimi

お造り盛り合わせ 三種

5 Kinds of Assorted Sashimi

お造り盛り合わせ 五種

Abalone & Truff le Hand Rolled Sushi

Steamed Abalone

鮑とトリュフの手巻き寿司 蒸し鮑 鮑出汁

Vinegared Mozuku Seaweed 

もずく酢

Seasonal Vegetable Ohitashi  

旬菜のお浸し

Steamed Egg Custard 

茶碗蒸し

Japanese Pickled Seafood &  Kelp

松前漬け

Pufferf ish,  Ponzu Soy Sauce

叩き河豚ぽん酢和え

Finely Chopped Tuna 

鮪なめろう

Gril led Salmon, Sake Lees Soup

焼き鮭粕汁

Seafood Salad 

海鮮サラダ

Deep Fried Tuna

鮪の唐揚げ

Gril led Tuna Crown, Monkfish Liver

Vinegared Miso Yuzu Sauce

鮪の脳天 酢味噌柚香焼き

  

Assorted Tempura

天婦羅盛り合わせ

6,500

9,800

5,500

1,500

1,700

1,800

2,400

2,800

2,800

3,500

3,800

4,000

4,200

7,500

Premium Tuna Chirashi Sushi 

贅沢鮪ちらし

Tuna, Sea Urchin,  Salmon Roe Chirashi Sushi

鮪 雲丹 いくらちらし

Sushi of the Day 5 Pieces

本日の握り 五貫

Sushi of the Day 10 Pieces

本日の握り 十貫

Premium Tuna Sushi 6 Pieces

贅沢鮪握り 六貫

Vegetable Sushi 5 Pieces

野菜鮨 五貫

A la carte Sushi can be prepared upon request

お好みの握りを一貫からご注文承ります

Seaweed

青さ海苔

Shij imi  Clams

蜆

Strawberry Mil lefeui l le ,  I igura Style

苺 千枚の葉

Japanese Pepper Terrine 

山椒テリーヌ

Fruit  Plate

水菓子盛り合わせ

18,000

20,000

8,000

14,000

18,000

6,000

M a r k e t  P r i c e

            時価

1,000

1,300

2,200

2,500

3,900

Rice Bowls

丼物

Sushi

握り

Soup

椀

Desserts

甘味

Otsukuri

お造り

A la Carte

一品料理

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15％と消費税10％が含まれております。
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