

Iigura 飯倉

LUNCH

Sou 總	Amuse, Sashimi, Tempura, Sushi 7 Pieces Baked Egg, Soup, Dessert 先附 お造り 天麩羅 鰯七貫 玉子 留椀 甘味	14,000
Okonomi お好み	Amuse, Sashimi, Soup, Vinegared Dish Your Favourite Sushi Soup, Dessert シェフのおすすめ三品 お好み鰯 留椀 甘味 Please choose your favourite sushi from the a la carte menu. Kindly note that sushi is not included in the price above. 鰯はアラカルトメニューからお好みのものをお選びください。 上記表示価格には、鰯は含まれておりません。 Sou and Okonomi are only available at the counter seats. 「總」「お好み」はカウンター席でのみご提供しております。	9,000 ~
Kei 繫	Amuse, Soup, Vinegared Dish, Tempura Sushi 6 Pieces, Soup, Dessert 先附 酒肴 天麩羅 鰯六貫 留椀 甘味	10,000
Rui 累	Amuse, Steamed Egg Custard Sushi 7 Pieces, Soup, Dessert 先附 茶碗蒸し 鰯七貫 留椀 甘味	8,800
Special Lunch of the Day ハレの日ランチ	Amuse, Main Dish, Side Dish, Soup, Fruit 先附 主菜 小鉢 留椀 水菓子	5,800

Otsukuri お造り	3 Kinds of Assorted Sashimi お造り盛り合わせ 三種	6,500	Rice Bowls 丼物	Premium Tuna Chirashi Sushi 贅沢鮪ちらし	18,000	
	5 Kinds of Assorted Sashimi お造り盛り合わせ 五種	9,800		Tuna, Sea Urchin, Salmon Roe Chirashi Sushi 鮪 雲丹 いくらちらし	20,000	
A la Carte 一品料理	Abalone & Truffle Hand Rolled Sushi Steamed Abalone 鮑とトリュフの手巻き寿司 蒸し鮑 鮑出汁	5,500	Sushi 握り	Amuse, Soup, Dessert 先附 留椀 甘味		
	Vinegared Mozuku Seaweed もずく酢	1,500		Sushi of the Day 5 Pieces 本日の握り 五貫	8,000	
	Seasonal Vegetable Ohitashi 旬菜のお浸し	1,700		Sushi of the Day 10 Pieces 本日の握り 十貫	14,000	
	Steamed Egg Custard 茶碗蒸し	1,800		Premium Tuna Sushi 6 Pieces 贅沢鮪握り 六貫	18,000	
	Japanese Pickled Seafood & Kelp 松前漬け	2,400		Vegetable Sushi 5 Pieces 野菜鮪 五貫	6,000	
	Pufferfish, Ponzu Soy Sauce 叩き河豚ぼん酢和え	2,800		A la carte Sushi can be prepared upon request お好みの握りを一貫からご注文承ります	Market Price 時価	
	Finely Chopped Tuna 鮪なめろう	2,800				
	Grilled Salmon, Sake Lees Soup 焼き鮭粕汁	3,500		Soup 椀	Seaweed 青さ海苔	1,000
	Seafood Salad 海鮮サラダ	3,800			Shijimi Clams 蜆	1,300
	Deep Fried Tuna 鮪の唐揚げ	4,000		Desserts 甘味	Strawberry Millefeuille, Iigura Style 苺 千枚の葉	2,200
Grilled Tuna Crown, Monkfish Liver Vinegared Miso Yuzu Sauce 鮪の脳天 酢味噌柚子香焼き	4,200	Japanese Pepper Terrine 山椒テリーヌ	2,500			
Assorted Tempura 天婦羅盛り合わせ	7,500	Fruit Plate 水菓子盛り合わせ	3,900			

Iigura 飯倉

DINNER

Omakase Enishi おまかせ縁	Amuse, Small Bite, Sashimi, Vinegared Dish Soup, Signature Dish, Simmered Dish, Seasonal Dish Sushi 9 Pieces, Rolled Sushi, Baked Egg, Soup, Dessert シェフのおすすめ八品 鮫九貫 巻物 玉子 留椀 甘味	30,000
Okonomi お好み	Amuse, Sashimi, Simmered Dish, Seasonal Dish Your Favourite Sushi Soup, Dessert シェフのおすすめ四品 お好み鮫 留椀 甘味 Please choose your favourite sushi from the a la carte menu. Kindly note that sushi is not included in the price above. 鮫はアラカルトメニューからお好みのものをお選びください。 上記表示価格には、鮫は含まれておりません。 Omakase Enishi and Okonomi are only available at the counter seats. おまかせ「縁」「お好み」はカウンター席でのみ ご提供しております。	10,000 ~
Kizuna 絆	Amuse, Assorted Dish, Sashimi, Soup Vinegared Dish, Grilled Dish Sushi 7 Pieces, Baked Egg, Soup, Dessert 先附 酒肴盛り お造り 御椀 酢の物 焼物 鮫七貫 玉子 留椀 甘味	20,000

Otsukuri お造り	3 Kinds of Assorted Sashimi お造り盛り合わせ 三種	6,500	Rice Bowls 丼物	Premium Tuna Chirashi Sushi 贅沢鮪ちらし	18,000
	5 Kinds of Assorted Sashimi お造り盛り合わせ 五種	9,800		Tuna, Sea Urchin, Salmon Roe Chirashi Sushi 鮪 雲丹 いくらちらし	20,000
A la Carte 一品料理	Abalone & Truffle Hand Rolled Sushi Steamed Abalone 鮑とトリュフの手巻き寿司 蒸し鮑 鮑出汁	5,500	Sushi 握り	Sushi of the Day 5 Pieces 本日の握り 五貫	8,000
	Vinegared Mozuku Seaweed もずく酢	1,500		Sushi of the Day 10 Pieces 本日の握り 十貫	14,000
	Seasonal Vegetable Ohitashi 旬菜のお浸し	1,700		Premium Tuna Sushi 6 Pieces 贅沢鮪握り 六貫	18,000
	Steamed Egg Custard 茶碗蒸し	1,800		Vegetable Sushi 5 Pieces 野菜鮪 五貫	6,000
	Japanese Pickled Seafood & Kelp 松前漬け	2,400		A la carte Sushi can be prepared upon request お好みの握りを一貫からご注文承ります	Market Price 時価
	Pufferfish, Ponzu Soy Sauce 叩き河豚ぼん酢和え	2,800			
	Finely Chopped Tuna 鮪なめろう	2,800			
	Grilled Salmon, Sake Lees Soup 焼き鮭粕汁	3,500			
	Seafood Salad 海鮮サラダ	3,800			
	Deep Fried Tuna 鮪の唐揚げ	4,000			
Grilled Tuna Crown, Monkfish Liver Vinegared Miso Yuzu Sauce 鮪の脳天 酢味噌柚子香焼き	4,200	Soup 椀	Seaweed 青さ海苔	1,000	
Assorted Tempura 天婦羅盛り合わせ	7,500		Shijimi Clams 蜆	1,300	
		Desserts 甘味	Strawberry Millefeuille, ligura Style 苺 千枚の葉	2,200	
			Japanese Pepper Terrine 山椒テリーヌ	2,500	
			Fruit Plate 水菓子盛り合わせ	3,900	